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Sr. No. Application 

Number

Examinee Name Total 

Questions

Score

1 9000038 Manish Wankhede 50 38

2 9000042 SADIK ZAWERI 50 30

3 9000043 Kamalakant Kubal 50 42

4 9000045 PRADEEP PATIL 50 42

5 9000049 Ashalata Jagadale 50 30

6 9000053 RAMAKANT SOMVANSHI 50 76

7 9000063 GHARDE NITIN MANIKRAO GHARDE 50 64

8 9000082 ANIL GODSE 50 70

9 9000112 Jainodin Musalman 50 68

10 9000122 SACHIN Rawool 50 64

11 9000136 Ulka Pawaskar 50 64

12 9000162 Babita Gajre 50 56

13 9000171 Shubhada Puranik 50 52

14 9000198 RAJESH VISPUTE 50 76

15 9000199 Kavita N Solunke Solunke 50 52

16 9000200 Suraj Jaisingpure 50 78

17 9000210 milind nikam 50 88

18 9000229 Sanjay Garudkar 50 50

19 9000251 Milind Kedar 50 64

20 9000257 ATMARAM PATIL 50 74

21 9000263 DATTA DHOBLE 50 82

22 9000288 MOHAN GAWAI 50 78

23 9000298 Abhay Choudhary 50 68

24 9000299 SHRIPAD KULKARNI 50 78

25 9000302 PRABHAVATI MALI 50 80

26 9000310 SANTOSH JATHE 50 40

27 9000322 UDHAV POUL 50 54

28 9000333 POONAM MALIK 50 68

29 9000343 GEETA BADWAIK 50 62

30 9000348 pramod dhoble 50 56

31 9000351 MANGESH KASAR 50 66

32 9000356 Rahul Patil 50 62

33 9000382 RAVINDRA NAGRE 50 80

34 9000388 ANAND JOSHI 50 80

35 9000396 SWATI NIKAM 50 44

36 9000400 RUPALI GHATGE 50 68
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37 9000403 Ramhari Kasabe 50 54

38 9000406 JAYESH BORKAR 50 64

39 9000432 SANGITA SONAWANE 50 72

40 9000447 sushama bhat 50 56

41 9000448 Sunita Sonawane 50 44

42 9000452 VinodKumar Kalore 50 72

43 9000454 VIJAYKUMAR JADHAV 50 90

44 9000465 uday kshirsagar 50 44

45 9000475 Damu Patel 50 40

46 9000482 MANISHA KULKARNI 50 58

47 9000490 Sushama Rahagude 50 46

48 9000493 SACHINKUMAR PATIL 50 46

49 9000502 MADHURI CHAUDHARI 50 66

50 9000513 MEERA DAFDE 50 76

51 9000524 DHANANJAY KEKADE 50 54

52 9000542 Narendra Bohra 50 78

53 9000562 NITIN AGRAWAL 50 76

54 9000578 Bhagvantrao Shinde 50 50

55 9000579 MANGESH BHAGWAT 50 52

56 9000587 HARSHAL MIRASHI 50 66

57 9000593 SUNITA KAPILE 50 44

58 9000598 DEVENDRA BODADE 50 44

59 9000599 SUSHMA SHINDE 50 82

60 9000609 Santosh Choutmal 50 68

61 9000614 BHARTI KETKAR 50 56

62 9000619 Manjusha Chitlange 50 52

63 9000633 SUREKHA DABI 50 72

64 9000634 Swapnil Dharao 50 56

65 9000643 Chandrashekhar Patil 50 58

66 9000646 sanjay joshi 50 28

67 9000648 KAILAS PATIL 50 64

68 9000652 AJAYKUMAR TRIPATHI 50 56

69 9000672 Sameer Lamkhade 50 34

70 9000681 VIDDYULATA DALBANJAN 50 56

71 9000683 VARSHA SHINDE 50 58

72 9000685 POORNIMA NAIK 50 72

73 9000686 WEENA POTREKAR 50 68

74 9000690 PANDIT INGALE 50 64

75 9000691 YOGESH KAPSE 50 58

76 9000692 MADHURI JOGE 50 54

77 9000696 Santosh Khatri 50 52

78 9000698 Kshitija Kulkarni 50 54

79 9000709 CHANDRAKANT YESHIRAO 50 40

80 9000712 Aniruddha Deshpande 50 66
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81 9000722 konda jadhav 50 58

82 9000723 Ashlesha Dighade 50 40

83 9000725 KALPANA JANGADE 50 64

84 9000729 KIRTI VAIDYA 50 46

85 9000730 Yashwantrao Jadhav 50 64

86 9000734 SMITA CHANDEKAR 50 60

87 9000740 vilas sonone 50 62

88 9000742 SUREKHA RAICHURKAR 50 50

89 9000743 SANTOSH PATIL 50 54

90 9000749 SHAILENDRA SANDANSHIV 50 64

91 9000750 RAVINDRA RATHODKAR 50 76

92 9000751 AJIT PATKHEDKAR 50 68

93 9000752 Vijaya Muley 50 64

94 9000762 iqbal ahmed shaikh 50 62

95 9000765 Manjusha Deo 50 56

96 9000766 MANGESH BORDE 50 62

97 9000770 PRAVIN DESHMUKH 50 32

98 9000776 JYOTI BHOLE 50 40

99 9000782 VIJAYMALA CHAVAN 50 60

100 9000783 BHAVNA BHADANE 50 46

101 9000784 MEERA SHELGAONKAR 50 58

102 9000789 VAISHALI GADE 50 56

103 9000792 SUHAS RAJDERKAR 50 42

104 9000798 NEENA GOUR 50 54

105 9000802 BHASKAR DESHPANDE 50 56

106 9000803 JITENDRA NILAY 50 38

107 9000804 MANGALMURTI MANDE 50 84

108 9000812 BHALCHANDRA RASAL 50 82

109 9000814 Pankaj Chavan 50 70

110 9000816 ARUN PATIL 50 82

111 9000819 NARSING DHUMAL 50 76

112 9000825 Sandip Patil 50 66

113 9000826 USHA SHINGE 50 48

114 9000827 JITENDRIYA SAWLESHWARKAR 50 76

115 9000828 AMOL GANVIR 50 46

116 9000833 ASHISH NENE 50 78

117 9000837 Shilabai Godambe 50 58

118 9000841 GEETA KESKAR 50 60

119 9000844 NEELIMA BAGAL 50 62

120 9000847 SANJAY NIMBALKAR 50 60

121 9000848 KAILASHKUMAR KHANDELWAL 50 82

122 9000849 NITIN PACHPOR 50 46

123 9000850 DIGAMBAR PINJARKAR 50 74

124 9000857 Sanjaykumar Patil 50 60
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125 9000858 DILIP SABDE 50 76

126 9000859 VARSHA MUKIM 50 48

127 9000860 Vijay Subhedar 50 64

128 9000865 RAHUL MUNDHE 50 76

129 9000866 Avinash Kudalkar 50 64

130 9000868 PRAVIN PARIT 50 64

131 9000869 REKHA TORANEKAR 50 60

132 9000873 DEVANAND ARADHYE 50 68

133 9000874 URMILA PHADTARE 50 62

134 9000876 SNEHAL BHADKE 50 60

135 9000877 Charushila Bhure 50 52

136 9000882 UMA PATTEWAR 50 44

137 9000885 PARIKSHIT SARDA 50 60

138 9000889 MEENAKSHI SANGIT 50 42

139 9000891 PURUSHOTTAM AGASHE 50 34

140 9000894 Sushanta Naik 50 50

141 9000895 NILIJA RAUT 50 62

142 9000898 Sachin Katariya 50 70

143 9000912 SARJU RAMGOAPL BALDAWA BALDAWA 50 76

144 9000915 manjushree khanke 50 40

145 9000916 YOGESH DAWALE 50 66

146 9000917 RAHUL SHIKARE 50 66

147 9000920 SAVITA KHOTRE 50 66

148 9000921 Anil Jawalkar 50 48

149 9000922 SUJATA PATANKAR 50 44

150 9000924 Ganeshkumar Selukar 50 76

151 9000927 Mahendra Thakare 50 62

152 9000935 Bhagvant Ttakare 50 74

153 9000939 SONALI BHAGAT 50 42

154 9000941 Bhaskar Yogi 50 72

155 9000953 APARNA DIXIT 50 72

156 9000956 Sucheta Malwade 50 36

157 9000960 ANIL PATHAK 50 68

158 9000965 NILIMA BELOKAR 50 56

159 9000966 Shantikumar Dulange 50 62

160 9000968 VIVEK KAMBLE 50 50

161 9000979 MANGAL LAMDADE 50 56

162 9000987 aruna gite 50 56

163 9000995 Vikram Deoraj 50 42

164 9001009 DEVIDAS WADGAONKAR 50 40

165 9001011 ANEESA PARVEEN SHAIKH 50 72

166 9001012 MEGHA GARUD 50 44

167 9001014 ROHINI PATWARI 50 62

168 9001018 KAVITA JAGPATI 50 44
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169 9001019 SANGITA KONDANE 50 62

170 9001021 Leelavati Prabhu 50 28

171 9001025 NIraj Bhosikar 50 72

172 9001026 SANGRAM SAMBHALE 50 58

173 9001028 Sanjay Bhat 50 44

174 9001031 PRAVIN NARHARE 50 60

175 9001035 PRANITA HAJARE 50 38

176 9001036 REKHA KAMBLE 50 48

177 9001046 SANGITA DHAGE 50 66

178 9001048 NILESH RATHI 50 62

179 9001051 NAYANA DEVTALKAR 50 42

180 9001053 KUMUTAI WAGHMARE 50 36

181 9001056 NILESH AMBATPURE 50 70

182 9001057 MEGHA PATANKAR 50 64

183 9001058 ASHOK SALPHALE 50 70

184 9001059 Anil Kulkarni 50 56

185 9001062 ANITA MEKHALE 50 58

186 9001064 MANISHA DHOOT 50 46

187 9001065 JYOTI SAKHARE 50 60

188 9001067 MANGESH INAMDAR 50 60

189 9001071 SAHEBRAO KHANDARE 50 66

190 9001081 ANURADHA ZAMPLE 50 46

191 9001096 BHARATI TADAKE 50 50

192 9001104 Sharmila Shitole 50 42

193 9001116 Poonam Maharshi 50 60

194 9001123 RAJESH VISHWAKARMA 50 54

195 9001133 ARUNA GAWAI 50 34

196 9001138 Madhukar Sonone 50 50

197 9001146 RAJWANTSINGH KADAMB 50 56

198 9001156 SUJATA TIWARI 50 62

199 9001157 MAHESH DHAKE 50 56

200 9001162 Abdul Majeed Abdul 50 44

201 9001164 AJIT DESHMUKH 50 50

202 9001167 RAVINDRA NAVALE 50 68

203 9001173 ACHYUT TAWDE 50 54

204 9001185 DEVENDRA UPADHYE 50 68

205 9001189 GAJENDRA SADAR 50 70

206 9001202 SHIRIN AMRELIWALA 50 56

207 9001209 Parvezuddin Sheikh 50 66

208 9001212 Vaishali Jadhav 50 64

209 9001213 SHABANA ANSARI 50 66

210 9001219 BABASAHEB GHATE 50 72

211 9001221 ANITA BHAMBERE 50 44
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